2019 KPAC Cup Elite Qualifier Resu
Hopes 10/11 Compulsory

Num
102
120
114
108
110
115
105
104
112
106
109
107
113
116
122

Full_Name
Cambry Haynes
Autumn Miller
Jazmyn Jimenez
Avery Schlictina
Jayla Hang
Kaitlyn Cohen
Brooklyn Webster
Sadie Goldberg
Mia-Camila Robelo
Stella McCrillis
Hailey Pellegrini
Grace Wallace
Alyssa Robinson
Alyssa Wunder
Macie Schmidt

Gym

5280 Gymnastics
Coastal Point Gymna:
The Klub Gymnastics
Gymnastics Academy
Gymnastics East

The Klub Gymnastics
Empire

Buckeye

Leyva Gymnastics Ac:
Empire

Gymnastics East
Excalibur

Next Level Gymnastic
Topflight

Coastal Point Gymna:

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

H10/11
H 10/11
H10/11
H 10/11
H10/11
H 10/11
H10/11
H 10/11
H10/11
H 10/11
H10/11
H 10/11
H10/11
H 10/11
H10/11

EC2
EC2
EC1
EC2
EC1
EC1
EC1
EC1
EC2
EC1
EC1
EC2
EC1
EC2
EC2

9.175
8.65
9.25
9.25

9.625
9.15
9.35

9.325

7.9
8.375
8.5
8.6
8.95
0

0

8.45
7.275
7.75
8
7.15
8.925
5.6
6.1
6.6
4.8
6.25
4.9
52

4

0

9.075
9.425
8.6
8.925
8.6
7.1
9.2
8.4
8.65
9

8.2
7.95
5.7
6.3

8

9.1
8.875
8.4
7.45
8.125
8.075
8.9
8.375
8.175
8.4
7.35
8.2
5.85
7175
6.05

Age Age_Division Session E1Final E2Final E3Final E4Final AA

35.8
34.225
34
33.625
33.5
33.25
33.05
32.2
31.325
30.575
30.3
29.65
25.7
17475
14.05



